
GCL PRIVATE LIMITED
Other Stakeholders claims as on 04.04.2021
Sl No. Name of the Creditor Amount of 

contingent claims
Amount of claims 
rejected

Amount of claims 
under 
verification

No. of Claims Amount-Rs. No. of Claims Amount-Rs. Amount-Rs. Amount-Rs. Amount-Rs.

2
ANUSAYA POLYPRODUCTS 
INDUSTRIES 1                           18,91,600           1                         -                        -                               18,91,600             -                         

4
N.P. AGRO (INDIA) INDUSTRIES 
LIMTED 1                           74,00,000           1                         74,00,000            -                               -                         -                         

5 AIREN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 1                           5,77,603             1                         4,50,000               -                               1,27,603               -                         
6 Ravi Kundnani 1                           25,00,000           25,00,000            -                         

7
R.P. POLY PACKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 1                           2,89,08,541        2,89,08,540         1                            

8
MANGAL CHAND TUBES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 1                           4,85,688             4,09,000               76,688                  

9 SUNIL YADAV 1                           3,69,62,000        2,28,50,000         1,41,12,000         

10
GEETA POLYPLAST PRIVATE 
LIMITED 1                           28,65,192           25,00,000            3,65,192               

11
BIG BAGS INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED 1                           1,49,87,444        1,49,87,744         -300                      

9 9,65,78,068        3 8,00,05,284         -                               1,65,72,784         -                         

Sumary of Claims Received Sumary of Claims Admitted


